

19.02.2021

(Matter is taken up through physical hearing)

One Stenographer in on leave today.

Fresh civil suit received by way of physical filing. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Advocates are abstaining from work today.
Put up for consideration on 04.03.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/19.02.2021