

CS 161/21
Daya Ram And Ors. Vs Santosh Dakoliya And Anr.

14.07.2022

Present: None for plaintiff.

Since matter was fixed for service upon the defendants.

Steps by the plaintiff has not been taken so far.

Plaintiff is again directed to take necessary steps for service upon the defendants within 15 days.

Matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 12.12.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
14.07.2022